® brembo

BRAKE PAD
P 79 027

The P 79 027 brake pad is synonymous
with reliability

The Brembo brake pad guarantees ultimate safety when
braking thanks to the use of more than 100 different
compounds, designed according to the type of vehicle
and use. Stopping distances reduced to a minimum,
maximum driving comfort and silent operation are the
most important features of Brembo materials. Brembo
brake pads are supplied together with an extensive
range of accessories and assembly kits for professional-
standard installation. =~

OE-equivalent
Brembo quality
ECE-R90 certificate
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Technical specifications
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COMPATIBLE VEHICLES


https://www.bremboparts.com/catalogue/pdf/productredirect/Pad/P_79_027?compatibility=true

COMPATIBLE OE PART NUMBERS

0000071768576 FIAT
6000628642 FIAT
71750931 FIAT
71768493 FIAT
71768576 FIAT
06430S5AES0 HONDA
4302252A010 HONDA
43022S2AE50 HONDA
43022TDJO10 HONDA
5580080J02 SUZUKI
558008002000 SUZUKI
5580080J03 SUZUKI
5580080J03000 SUZUKI

5580080J05000 SUZUKI





